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following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIll Sernester,Electronics
ication Errgineeringexamination of this lnstitute held in May/Jurre, 2022 isdeclared as under:-
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II8I5O()5 ABHAY KUMAR RA.IA RAM 8.OOOO lt 3.]52

1t8t5006 .rATrN KUMAR BA.|RANC LAL 8.4286 7.9286

r8r5007 nBrirNnv srNGH ASHOK KUMAR

'INGH 
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il8r50t0 ASHTJTOSH UTRBAL 8.0000 7 3ri46

lt8t50lt ANSHTJ AWADIIESH KUMAR 8.0000 -t.6()23

IItiI5OI2 ANKI'I MIT"IAI, NN RSINCH MIITN L 7.85'11 19231

ilnt50t4 ANKIT YADAV MAIIAVEER PRASAD
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SATwIK KHANDELWAL 
KANHAIYA

,KHANDELWAL

NITIN

SPARSH SHARMA

RIl'IK SETHI

AYUSH AGRAWAL

MUKESH

AMAN COEL

UTKARSH DAYAL

KUNAL

NARESFI ACARWAL

ANKIT KHANNA

ANKIT KUMAR

BEERAVALLI RAJA
KISHOR REDDY

CENTELA VASANTH
KUMAR

SATMEET SINGH

GOGIREDDY PAVAN
KALYAN REDDY

DEV PRATAP SINGH

SUNIL YADAV

ROBIN SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJESH SHARMA

PARVEEN SETHI

D K AGRAWAL

HARIPRAKASH

JAIBHACWAN

MANISH KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

RAKESH ACARWAL

SUNIL KUMAR
KHANNNA

SURENDRA KUMAR

BEI]RAVALLI
SRINIVASA REDDY

CENTELA SATHAIAH

RAJINDER SINGH

COCIREDDY AN.II
REDDY

.I.P SINGI]

MURARI LAL YADAV

NIRMAL SINCH

8.857 r

9.1429

9.t429

9.1429

8.857 t

9.285'7

7.8571

8.57 I 4

8.8571

9.2857

8.1429

9.2857

Re. HSIRI4(End )
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8.'7143

9.0000

7.1429
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6.8571

7.7967
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9 357r
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8. t Tsn

8.5934

8.5989

7.3077

AKEPOGU BHANU
PRAKASH A NAGARAJU

YOGESII KUI\4AR PARDEEP KUMAR
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SALONEE CIJPTA ATUL CUPTA
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SAINI TOYESTI SAINI SANDEEP
SHAMSUNDER
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VAIBHAV SINCH
SATYA NARAYAN
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SUNIDHI SINHA SHAII,ENI)RN
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BRI.I MOHAN KULBHUSHAN

KAM,\L SU.IAN SINCH

I{AHI]L YADAV MAYARN M

SAUMYA MII"TAL .llI'ITNDRA KtlMn R

PRATHAM SINCTI BRIj BHAN SINGH
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It8t

It8r

lr8l

Il8r

il81

KI-IUSHBOO KUMARI

SIDHOO HO

SHUI}H DHYANI

I]HANU PRAKASH
KAr-O'f

AYTJSI] BHARDWA.I

SARILI-A AKHIL
VENKA'I

BADAKAI,A
VENKATESWARLU

I]ITTU KUMAR

SIDDTIAN'I' .IAIN

SONL]

NAVNEET

NARE,NDER

SAN.IEEV

TANI-I RI]IIAI,

DE,O PAL INDRN

ABHISHEK YADAV

MANDEEP

MONIKA

ASHU.IOSHI

RA.IA'I'ANAND
CROVI]R

MAIIDSIIKIJMNI{
NIRALA

cHHOTO HO

GA.It-]NDRA DHYANI

MOOL CIIANT)
KAt,OT'

MUKESIIKUMAR
.IHA

SARIt,LA
MAIIADEVA
I)ITABHU

B SREERAMIJLU

SUNIL KI.JMAR

BA.IRANG LAL.IAIN

RAMESHWAR

UNiIED SINCH
BI]NIWAL

SUNEHRA

RAVINDER

RNM PAI,

NARI]NDRA KUMAR

DAYA KRISI-IAN

SURESII

RANDHIR SINCH

D.N JOSHI

ANAND CROVER

8.tt57 t

7 1429

8.857 t
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8.7 t43
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9.1429
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8.7 t43
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ti.57 r4
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8.7 t43
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8.57 r4

9.t429
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0.00(x)
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{t.9670

8.96 t5

7.1(r99

8.33 52

8.697ti

9.1374

8.5 r t0
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9.5989
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8.434 r
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SAHIL KADYAN KRISHAN KUMAR

YALLAPU NAVYA YALLAPU

SHUBHAM KUMAR

CHINMAY SHARMA

APRAJITA KUMARI

TE.IASW'INI

SHASHANK

ARZAW

TE.IA

PADIRIKUPPAM

TANUJ SATIJA

HITESH

RAHUL SOLANKI

TARUN

KESHAV GARC

THATI JAYA PRAKASH

AYUSH COEL

POORNA SIVA REDDY

NITIN TANWAR

PEPAKAYALA

KAMLESH SINGH

TRILOK CHAND
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

BHASKARA RAO

PAWAN KUMAR

CHANDRA SHEKHER
TIWARI

RAMBABU

P PARANDHAMA

ASHOK KUMAR

PEPAKAYALA

INDER MOHAN
SATIJA

PARMOD KUMAR

RAMESH SOLANKI

SAMAY SINGH

PARVEEN CARC

THATINARASIMHA
RAO

SANDEEP GOEL

8.2857

7.'7 t43

8.8571

9.1429

7 .57 t4

7.857 t

9.2857

7.8571

9.0000

7.t429

8.5'714

6.57 t4

8.2857

8.57 l4

9.1429

8.t429

8.1429

8.0000

8.857 t

Re. ECPE83(End )

8.7143

8.6703

8.3 r32

8.5000

8.7308

6.752'7

8.5440

8.945 r

1.4t2t

8.7857

7.85 I6

8.5055

7.2308

'7.796',7

8.2912

8.8407

7.6319

8.4505

8.3 187

9.0495

0.0000

8.8791

coDH u M u AB t.t r LAS H 
"ouo"'fo,#r*lt,o

SWARNIMA KIRAN MAHAVIR SINCH
ARYA

N4EDAR,{METLA RAVI MEDARAMETLA

V EEI{A(iAN ESHK I.] MAR SA I RA]VI

DAKSH KHURANA ]'ARUN KHI]RANA
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II8r5145
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il815t50

lt8l5t5t

il815152

ltut5t53r33
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LOVEKUSH MEENA

RATHOD VAMSHI
NAYAK

MANJAII.ICUPI'A

DIKSHA ACNIHOTRI

PUSHKAL SHUKLA

DEVARAKONDA
BHARGAVI

NAMAN SINGH

RACHIT KES}IARI

SURBHIJAIN

SHIVAM

SHUBHAM

JAISINCLA

CHARU GOYAL

RISHABII GOYAL

VIDAPANAKAL SAI
SHASHANK

OM PRAKASH MEENA

NIMMA CHAITANYA

PRAKHAR CUPTA

AMAN CARC

SANJEETA KU.IUR

SHUBHANSHU
CAIROLA

BRAJMOHAN MEENA

RATHOD
TULASIRAM

ATUL CUPTA

RAN4DEV
ACNIHOTRT

ANOOP SHUKLA

DEVARAKONDA
SRINIVASA RAO

SANDESH SINGH

RUPESH
KESHARWANI

ALOK KUMAR.IAIN

VIPIN KUMAR

NARENDER

PARMOD SINCLA

ONKAR COYAL

ANIL COYAL

VENKATA
NARAYANA V

SURCYAN MEENA

NIMMA
VI]NKATESHWARLIJ

SURENDRA KUMAR
CUPTA

MAHESH GARG

.IACESHWAR KU.IUR

GAURAV GAIROLA

7 .5'7 t4

8.57 t4

7.7143

8.57 r4

9.2857

9.s7 t4

9.4286

8.1429

9.0000

7.57 t4

7.4286

8.2857

1.85'71

Re. HSlRl4(End )

9.0000

8.8571

8.4286

8.7 r 43

8.1429

7 .8571

8.3022

8.0604

8.9066

8.41'76

8.5604

7.6923

8.9396

8.3956

8.6868

9.3132

9.35 r6

9.4945

8.2692

8.7143

6.9231

7.2857

8.90 t r

8.5495

0.0000

9.3846

Re HSlRl4(lnt + End ). ECIR80/8t(tnr+ End ).
ECIR84(lnt ), ECPC80(lnt + End ), ECpE83(End ), 0.0000

ECPE87(End ), |TOE40(tnr + End )
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t34
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r36

I I 82500 I

r r 825002

r r 825003

All efforts

Date:

Kurukshetra

ATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA
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Errgineering exam inations
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SOURAV KUMAR
PARIDA

PRATHAMESH ARVIND
APTE

NIKHIL RAWAT'

SANJAY KUMAR
PARIDA

ARVIND KESHAV
APTE

BIRENDER SINCH
RAWAT

7.7 t43

8.0000

Re. I'IOE40(End )

'7 4125

7.9286

0.0000

been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed
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